Cmte Name Cmte Position Code | Name (Last, First) Email Term Start Term End Company City State/Province Board Liasion
Access to Surgery for Kids (ASK APSA) Chair KOHLER, JONATHAN jekohler@ucdavis.edu 5/1/2022 8/31/2024 University of California Davis Sacremento cA
Access to Surgery for Kids (ASK APSA) Vice Chair Goodman, Laura L org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025 Children's Hospital Orange County Orange County cA Gow
Access to Surgery for Kids (ASK APSA) Vice Chair FALLAT, MARY du 5/1/2022 8/31/2024 Norton Children's Hospital Louisville KY
Audit Committee Chair KNIGHT, COLIN colin@ped-surg.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 ETSU Physicians and Associates South Miami FL Stallion
Audit Committee Vice Chair MIDDLESWORTH, WILLIAM wm61@cume.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Columbia University New York NY
Benjy Brooks Committee Chair EMAMI, CLAUDIA l.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Beverly Hills Pediatric Surgery Pasadena CA Gaines
Benjy Brooks Committee Vice Chair TIMMONS, JENNIFER jvann001@gmail.com 10/1/2018 8/31/2025 Bronson Methodist Hospital Kalamazoo ™I
Bylaws Chair Hayes Dixon, Andrea dre dy 5/17/2024 5/31/2025 Howard University College of Medicine Washington oC
Cancer Chair ALDRINK, JENNIFER org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus OH Kandel
Cancer Vice Chair LAUTZ, TIMOTHY il If: 8/1/2017 8/31/2025 Ann & Robert H Lurie Children's Hospital of Chicago Chicago [
Childhood Obesity Chair INGE, THOMAS 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 Lurie Children's Chicago L
Childhood Obesity Vice Chair BOWEN-JALLOW, KANIKA m 8/1/2017 8/31/2024 Cook Children's Medical Center Prosper ™
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Committee Chair MARTIN, KATHRYN 6/1/2022 8/31/2024 Penn State Health Hershey PA Stallion
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion Committee Vice Chair RICHARDS, MORGAN richardsm@slhs.org 6/1/2022 8/31/2024 St. Luke's Health System Boise i)
Education Committee Chair HUANG, EUNICE vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 Univ of Tennessee Health Science Center Memphis N puligandla
Education Committee Vice Chair MAK, GRACE gmak@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2016 8/31/2024 University of Chicago Chicago I
Ethics Chair (CARLISLE, ERICA erica-carlisle@uiowa.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 University of lowa Hospitals and Clinics lowa City 1A Sullins
Ethics Vice Chair SHAKHSHEER, BADDR uchicago.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024 University of Chicago Chicago L
Fetal Diagnosis and Treatment Chair (CASS, DARRELL cassd@ccf.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2022 Cleveland Clinic Beachwood OH Nwomeh
Fetal Diagnosis and Treatment Vice Chair MYCHALISHKA, GEORGE mychalis@med.umich.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 University of Michigan Ann Arbor mi
Finance Chair Stallion, Anthony g 5/1/2023 5/1/2026 Beaumont Children's Hospital Royal Oak I Stallion
Global Pediatric Surgery Chair KRISHNASWAMI, SANJAY d 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Oregon Health & Science Univ Portland OR Nwomeh
Global Pediatric Surgery Vice Chair PETROZE, ROBIN umich.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 University of Florida Gainsville FL
Health Policy and Advocacy Chair BAERG, JOANNE joanne_elaine@verizon.net 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Presbyterian Health System Foothill Ranch CA Nwomeh
Health Policy and Advocacy Vice Chair KNOD, J. LESLIE ilknod@gmail.com 8/1/2017 8/31/2025 Connecticut Children’s Hospital Hartford cr
History Committee Chair RUSSELL, ROB robert. 7/1/2022 8/31/2024 Children's Hospital of Alabama AL N/A
History Committee Vice Chair IGNACIO, ROMEQ rlignacio@health.ucsd.edu 7/1/2022 8/31/2024 University of California San Diego San Diego cA
Industry and Advisory Chair PANDYA, SAMIR du 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 utT Medical Center Dallas T Calkins
Industry and Advisory Vice Chair WALL, JAMES edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 Stanford University Palo Alto CA
& Credentials Chair SOFFER, SAMUEL ssoffer@northwell.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2023 Cohen Children's Med Ctr New Hyde Park NY Calkins
& Credentials Vice Chair MIDULLA, PETER org 9/1/2021 8/31/2023 Kravis Children's Hospital New York NY
New Technology Chair GULACK, BRIAN brian_gulack@rush.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Rush University Medical Center Chicago i Traey
New Technology Vice Chair ‘GOLDSTEIN, SETH hildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Ann & Robert H Lurie Children's Hospital of Chicago Chicago L
Nomin Chair VAN LEEUWEN, KATHY m 9/1/2023 8/31/2024 Phoenix Children's Phoenix Az N/A
Outcomes and Evidence-based Practice Chair KELLEY-QUON, LORRAINE Ikquon@chla.usc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Children’s Hospital of Los Angeles Los Angeles cA Calking
Outcomes and Evidence-based Practice Vice Chair RICCA, ROBERT robricca@yahoo.com 9/1/2016 8/31/2025 Prisma Health Greenville Memorial Hospital Greenville sc
Practice Committee Chair ESCOBAR, MAURICIO 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 Mary Bridge Children's Hospital/Ped Surg Tacoma WA puligandla
Practice Committee Vice Chair MCVAY GILLAM, MARCENE m 8/1/2017 8/31/2024 Arkansas Children's Northwest Springdale AR
D Committee Chair Beierle, Elizabeth lizabeth 5/1/2018 11/30/2024 University of Alabama at Birmingham AL Powell
Professional D Committee Chair Charles Snyder csnyder@cmh.edu 4/1/2017 4/30/2024 Children's Mercy Hospital Kansas City Mo
Program Chair HENRY, MARION m 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 University of Chicago Chicago 8 Calkins.
Program Vice Chair FRISCHER, JASON jason. @cchme.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2025 Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center Cinncinnati OH
Publications Chair IGNACIO, ROMEO rlignaci ucsd.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 University of California San Diego San Diego cA Calkin
Publications Vice Chair PIPER, HANNAH hannah a 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 British Columbia Children’s Hospital Vancouver BC
Research Committee Chair LOVVORN, HAROLD harold.lovvorn@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Vanderbilt University Mediccal Center Nashville ™ Nwomeh
Research Committee Vice Chair HUNTER, CATHERINE h .edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 Oklahoma Children's Hospital, OU Health Oklahoma City oK
Surgical Critical Care Chair VOGEL, ADAM amvogel@texaschildrens.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025 Texas Children’s Hospital Houston ™ Gaines
Surgical Critical Care Vice Chair MONTEAGUDO, JULIE uli om 9/1/2023 8/31/2025 Hasbro Children’s/Brown University Providence RI
Surgical Quality & Safety Chair LOPEZ, MONICA monica org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 Texas Children's Hospital Houston ™ Calkins
Surgical Quality & Safety Vice Chair GONZALEZ, RAQUEL du 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Monroe Carell Ir Children's Hospital at Vanderbilt Nashville ™
Trauma Chair WILLIAMS, REGAN edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 LeBonheur Children's Hospital Memphis N Gaines
Trauma Vice Chair Dingeldein, Michael Michael i 9/1/2023 8/31/2025 Rainbow Babies & Children's Cleveland OH
Wellness Committee Chair BUCHMILLER, TERRY Terry.Buchmiller@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Boston Children's Hospital Boston MA Stylianos
Wellness Committee Vice Chair BERMAN, LOREN Loren , 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Nemours Childrens Hospital - DE Wilmington DE
Workforce Chair MARTIN, ABIGAIL 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 A.l. DuPont Hospital for Children Wilmington DE Nwomeh
Workforce Vice Chair DEROSS, ANTHONY. derossa@ccf.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 Cleveland Clinic Cleveland OH
SOAPPS Education Committee Co-Chair Walsh, Abigail Abigail Walsh@rwibh.org May 2023 May 2026 Children's Hospital of New Jersey Newark N
SOAPPS Education Committee Co-Chair Micalizzi, Rosella rosell: hildrens.harvard.edu May 2023 May 2025 Boston Children's Hospital Boston MA
SOAPPS Program Committee Co-Chair Ebanks, Ashley tmc.edu May 2023 May 2025 UT-Childrens Memorial Herman Houston X
SOAPPS Program Committee Co-Chair Noonan, Katy MNoonan du May 2023 May 2026 Cohen Children's Medical Center New York NY
SOAPPS Committee Co-Chair Morcelle, Jena org May 2024 May 2025 Oishei Children’s Hospital Buffalo Ny
SOAPPS Committee Co-Chair Cindy indy May 2023 May 2026 Nationwide Children's Hospital Columbus OH
SOAPPS Practice Committee Co-Chair Walk, Stephany h: di May 2023 May 2025 University of Missouri Columbia Mo
SOAPPS Practice Committee Co-Chair Kempker, Tara missouri.edu May 2023 May 2026 University of lowa lowa City "
‘Task Force - APSA/SVS ‘Chaiv ‘VAN LEEUWEN, KATHLEEN com ‘9/1/2021 ‘ ‘ Phoenix Children's Hospital ‘ Phoenix ‘AZ N/A
Task Force - Transition to Practice | chair [max, arace bsd.uchicago.edu [s/1/2022 | Univ of chicago comer children's Hospital | chicago I
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Access to Surgery for Kids (ASK)
Chair

Vice Chair

Vice Chair

Candidate Member
Candidate Member

Resident Member
Resident Member
Resident Member
Resident Member
Resident Member

Liaison to Workforce Cmt

Resident Member

Resident Member
Candidate Member

Associate Member

Resident Member
Resident Member

Resident Member

Education Cmt Liaison
BOG Liaison

|Name
Kohler, Jonathan
Goodman, Laura
Fallat, Mary
Adamson, Bill
Alaish, Samuel
Baumgarten, Heron
Bonasso, Patrick
Dickie, Belinda
Edwards, Mary
Fehr, James
Hamilton, Nicholas
Izadi, Shawn
Joppru, Keaton
Kennedy, Alfred
Laituri, Carrie
Lee, Su Yeon (Mary)
Lofberg, Katrine
Lotakis, Dimitra
Mannava, Sindhu
McAteer, Jarod
Morrison, Zach
0O'Guinn, Makayla
Reynolds, Ellen
Riggle, Kevin
Romain, Carmelle
Saenz, Zoe
Saltsman, James

Scherer, Tres
Shah—Sehail

Seifarth, Federico
Skarsgard, Erik
Sutyak, Krysta
Vacek, Jonathan
VanArendonk, Kyle
Vu, Megan

Wolf, Lindsay
Zeug, Annie
Gallagher, Maggie
Gow, Ken

|E-ma|| address
ekohler@ucdavis.edu
Lgoodman@choc.org
mefall01@louisville.edu
wm.t.adamson@gmail.com
salaish1@jhmi.edu
herondawn@gmail.com
patrickbonasso@gmail.com
belinda.dickie@childrens.harvard.edu
Edwardm2@amc.edu
jifehr@stanford.edu
hatcher447@gmail.com
izadi.shawn@gmail.com
ktjoppru@gmail.com
Apkennedy@geisinger.edu
carrielaituri@yahoo.com
slee15@montefiore.org
katrine.lofberg@gmail.com
dlotakis@med.umich.edu
svmannava@gmail.com
jarod.mcateer@gmail.com
zachary.morrison@stjude.org
moguinn16@gmail.com
reynoldsellenm@gmail.com
rigglek@surgery.wisc.edu
cromain83@gmail.com
zmsaenz@ucdavis.edu
jamie.saltsman@gmail.com
Irscherer3@gmail.com

federico.seifarth@hsc.wvu.edu
eskarsgard@cw.bc.ca
krysta.sutyak@unmc.edu
jevace01@louisville.edu
Kyle.VanArendonk@nationwidechildrens.org
megantvu@gmail.com

lwolf@uams.edu
annie.zeug@thedacare.org
margaret.elise.clark@gmail.com
Kenneth.gow@stonybrookmedicine.edu

| start Date
5/1/2022
/112022
5/1/2022
10/1/2017
9/1/2023
91112022
9/1/2018
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
8/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
/112022
/112022
/112022
/112022
/112021
/112022
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
11/1/2021
3/1/2022
/112023
9/1/2023
/112022

10/1/2017
40/42047

9/1/2023
10/1/2017
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
2/1/2024
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
1/15/2023

5/1/2022

End Date

| Notes

8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024 Acute Care Surgery and Trauma
8/31/2026

8/31/2026

8/31/2024

8/31/2025 Acute Care Surgery and Trauma
8/31/2025

8/31/2026

8/31/2025 Not APSA Member

8/31/2026

8/31/2025

8/31/2024

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2024

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2024

8/31/2025

8/31/2025 Teams email - zmorrison@gmail.com
8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2025

8/31/2026

8/31/2025

8/31/2024

8/31/2025
8312024

8/31/2025

and Out

8/31/2024 Acute Care Surgery and Trauma;
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
Annie.Dunham@thedacare.org

8/31/2024 Subspecialty Interest Group

and O
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Audit Committee |Name Email Address Start Date End Date
Chair KNIGHT, COLIN colin@ped-surg.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Vice Chair MIDDLESWORTH, WILLIAM wm61@cumec.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DOWNARD, CYNTHIA c0down01@louisville.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
I0OCONO, JOSEPH joseph.iocono@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2025
LAO, OLIVER olaomd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
QURESHI, FAISAL faisal.qureshi@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL amoorthi@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ARCA, MARJORIE Marjorie arca@urmc.rochester.edu 2/11/2021 8/31/2026
BOG Liaison Stallion, Anthony Anthony.Stallion@corewellhealth.org 6/1/2023 5/31/2026



mailto:wm61@cumc.columbia.edu
mailto:Marjorie_arca@urmc.rochester.edu

Benjy Brooks Name Email Start Date End Date
Chair EMAMI, CLAUDIA emamiclaudia@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Vice Chair TIMMONS, JENNIFER jvann001@gmail.com 10/1/2018 8/31/2025
ACKER, SHANNON shannon.acker@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
AKAY, BEGUM begumakay@hotmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 | pegum.akay@corewellhealth.org
Al Hinai, Alreem Alreem.AlHinai@uhhospitals.org 1/1/2024 8/31/2026
Resident Member ANDERSON, KATHRYN tinsleyanderson@email.arizona.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
ARNOLD, MEGHAN 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
BOOMER, LAURA laura.boomer@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Resident Member Brierley, Stephanie sfbrierley123@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
CROWLEY, HELENA HCrowley@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
DANKO, MELISSA melissa.danko@choa.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DeFazio, Jennifer 1d43402@cume.columbia.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Gilliam, Elizabeth kaypha@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
GOLDEN, JAMIE jamie.m.golden@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Candidate Member GRIGGS, CORNELIA cornelia.griggs@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Candidate Member HARRIS, COURTNEY courtney.harris@northwestern.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Member HARTMAN, HEATHER heather.ann.hartman@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Candidate Member JOHNSON, BRITTANY brittjohnson40@gmail.com 8/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member JONES, R. ELLEN r.ellenjones@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
KLINKNER, DENISE dbKlinkner@gmail.com 9/172021 8/31/2024
LANGE, PATTY Patricia.lange@vcuhealth.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
LOBECK, INNA Inna.Lobeck@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Resident Member McNevin, Kathryn Katemc27@uw.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Mohammed, Somala somala.mohammed@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Moneme, Chioma cim8uw@uvahealth.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
MONTEAGUDO, JULIE julie. monteagudo@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Moreci, Rebecca rbudis@Isuhsc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member ONUFER, EMILY ejonufer@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Perrone, Erin eperrone@med.umich.edu 10/1/2018 8/31/2025
Resident Rauh, Jessica jessylee92@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Rossidis, Avery acmd2175@gmail.com 3/1/2022 8/31/2024
Shue, Eveline evelineshue@gmail.com 5/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Spencer, Brianna Brianna.lynne.spencer@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member VU, MEGAN megantvu@gmail.com 10/1/2018 8/31/2024
Resident Member WUNKER, CLAIRE clairemmw@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Wynne, Elisabeth ekwynne@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Ex Officio DONAHOE, PATRICIA pdonahoe@partners.org 10/1/2018 8/31/2030
Ex Officio FALLAT, MARY mefall01@louisville.edu 10/1/2018 8/31/2030
Ex Officio FARMER, DIANA difarmer@ucdavis.edu 10/1/2018 8/31/2030
Ex Officio HENRY, MARION mcwhmd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
BOG Liaison GAINES, BARBARA 2/11/2021 5/31/2024

barbara.gaines@chp.edu

use for calendar invites
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mailto:jessylee92@gmail.com
mailto:megantvu@gmail.com
mailto:ekwynne@gmail.com

Chair, BOG Liaison | Tracy, Tom ttracy@apsapedsurg.org 6/1/2023 5/31/2024
Dicken, Bryan bdicken@ualberta.ca 9/1/2017 8/31/2024
Glick, Richard rglick@northwell.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Hackam, David dhackam1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Pipkin, Walt wpipkin@augusta.edu 9/1/2017 8/31/2023
Rentea, Rebecca rrentea@cmh.edu 9/1/2017 8/31/2023
Walters, Kenneth walters.christian@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
DEI Representative [ Garvey, Erin egarvey@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024

Erin Garvey's replacement to be named soon
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Cancer Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair ALDRINK, JENNIFER jennifer.aldrink@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Vice Chair LAUTZ, TIMOTHY Tlautz@luriechildrens.or: 8/1/2017 8/31/2025
Bondoc, Alex alex.bondoc@cchmc.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Boomer, Laura laura.boomer@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
BROWN, ERIN egbrown@ucdavis.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
CAMERON, DANIELLE dcameron3@partners.or: 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
COST, NICHOLAS nicholas.cost@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Espinoza, Andy aespinoz@bcm.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Fusco, Joseph joseph.fusco@vumc.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
KOTAGAL, MEERA Meera.Kotagal@cchmc.org 5/1/2022 8/31/2025
Kumar, Jade jadekumar@uthsc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Candidate Member LAL, DAVID dlal@chw.or: 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
LANGHAM, MAX mlangham@uthsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Life Long Member and Mentor LE, HAU leh@surgery.wisc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mansfield, Sara sara.mansfield@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
MCDUFFIE, LUCAS mcduffil@ohsu.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member McElhinney, Kathryn kathryn.mcel@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Petrosyan, Mikael mikael.petrosyan@childrensnational.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Ragan, Mecklin mecklin.ragan@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
RICH, BARRIE brich@northwell.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RIEHLE, KIM kimberly.riehle@seattlechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ex Officio RODEBERG, DAVID david.rodeberg@uky.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
SCHWARTZ, DANA dana.schwartz@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Shaffiey, Shahab shahab.shaffiey@nicklaushealth.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member TEKE, MARTHA martha.teke@utsouthwestern.edu 6/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Wright, Sarah slwright13@gamail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Wynne, Elisabeth ekwynne@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
COG Representative DAVIDOFF, Andrew andrew.davidoff@stjude.org
Board Liaison Kandel, Jessica jkandel@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu 6/1/2023 5/31/2024
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Childhood Obesity Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair INGE, THOMAS tinge@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Co-Chair BOWEN-JALLOW, KANIKA bowenkanika@gmail.com 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
Alexander, Matthew matt.alexanms@gmail.com
BERNSHTEYN, ALEKSANDER a_bernsht@yahoo.com 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
Bruzoni, Mattias mbruzoni@gmail.com 5/13/2023 8/31/2026
BURJONRAPPA, SATHYAPRASAD | sathyabc@yahoo.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
COAKLEY, BRIAN brian.coakley@mountsinai.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ex Officio COLLINS, JOY colljl@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
DeFazio, Jennifer jd3402@cumc.columbia.edu 6/29/2023 6/29/2026
Dewberry, Lindel lindel.dewberry@uky.edu 3/1/2024 8/31/2025
Resident Member Fleming I, Mark (Markie) mafleming1991@gmail.com 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
Fraser, Jason jdfraser@cmbh.edu 5/1/2023 5/1/2026
Resident Member FROEHLICH, MARY mary.froehlich@unlv.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member HASSAN, ABD-ELRAHMAN abdul.s.hassan@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
HEALY, JAMES jhealy@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Hornick, Matthew matthew.hornick@yale.edu 5/1/2023 5/1/2026
Resident Member KANG, HAE SUNG hae.kang@vcuhealth.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Kovler, Mark mkovler@childrensnational.org 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
KVASNOVSKY, CHARLOTTE ckvasno@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
LANNING, DAVID david.lanning@vcuhealth.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
MEISEL, JONATHAN Jonathan.meisel@choa.or 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Michalsky, Marc marc.michalsky@nationwidechildrens.org 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
MUSTAFA, MOIZ MoizMustafa@mbhs.net 9/1/2020 8/31/2023
Nadler, Evan evan.nadler@verizon.net 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
O'CONNOR, ANN ann.oconnor@bcm.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Liaison Member Pratt, Janey jsapratt@stanford.edu 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
QURESHI, FAISAL faisal.qureshi@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RAIJI, MANISH manish.raiji@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2023
Reichard, Kirk Kirk.Reichard@nemours.org 5/1/2023 5/1/2026
ROSSINI, CONNIE rossinimd@outlook.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Liaison Member Ryder, Justin jryder@luriechildrens.org 5/13/2023 5/13/2026
St Louis, Etienne etienne.st-louis@mail.mcgill.ca
TASHIRO, JUN Jun.Tashiro@nyulangone.org 5/1/2022 8/31/2025
TIRABASSI, MICHAEL tirabami@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
WEAVER, KATRINA kweaver@health.southalabama.edu 5/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ex Officio WULKAN, MARK MWoulkan@akronchildrens.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Resident Member Zeineddin, Suhail szeineddin@Iuriechildrens.org 5/1/2023 5/1/2026

Zitsman, Jeff

jlzZ2@cumc.columbia.edu
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Diversity, Equality, Inclusion |Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair MARTIN, KATHRYN kathrynmartinmd@gmail.com 6/1/2022 8/31/2024
Vice Chair RICHARDS, MORGAN richardsm@slhs.org 6/1/2022 8/31/2024
Baertschiger, Reto reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Boomer, Laura laura.boomer@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Chicoine, Nicole nicole.h.chicoine@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Cleary, Muriel muriel.cleary@umassmemorial.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
COCKRELL, HANNAH hccockrell@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Dalton, Cody cody-dalton@ouhsc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
DIAZ-MIRON, JOSE jose.diaz-miron@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ENGLUM, BRIAN benglum@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member FLEMING II, MARK *R markaflemingii@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
GARCIA, ALEJANDRO agarci41@jhmi.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GARVEY, ERIN egarvey@phoenixchildrens.com 9/21/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member GENNELL, TANIA tania.gennell@nyulangone.org 5/31/2023 8/31/2025
Grewal, Harsh harsh.grewal@towerhealth.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member HUERTA, CARLOS (Teddy) teddyhuerta@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
KELLER, NOAH Noah.E.Keller@kp.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
KOO, NATHANIEL nathanielkoo@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
MARWAN, RONY amarwan@bhealth.missouri.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
MECKMONGKOL, TEERIN tmeckmon@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
MURPHY, JENNIFER jennifer.murphy@atlantichealth.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Mutore, Kevin kevin.mutor tsouthwestern. 5/31/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Nzuekoh, Nchinda nnchinda@uw.edu 3/1/2024 8/31/2025
Resident Member Olutoye I, Yinka ooolutoye@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
PAREDES, ANGHELA paredes.anghelaZ@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Pennington, Elliot elliot.pennington@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
RAMOS, CARMEN ctramos@me.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RENAUD, ELIZABETH elizabeth.renaud@brownphysicians.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Saadai, Payam saadai@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member SHAH, NIKHIL *R nikshah@utmb.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Salimi Jazi, Fereshteh fesalimi@utmb.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
SIDDIQUI, SABINA sabina.m.siddiqui@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Resident Member Williams, Keyonna keyonnawilliamsmd@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
YU, PETER yup@choc.org 5/24/2022 8/31/2025
Board Liaison STALLION, ANTHONY Anthony.Stallion@corewellhealth.org 9/1/2019 5/31/2026

dei@apsapedsurg.o

for Teams use rony.marwan@gmail.com
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Education Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair HUANG, EUNICE eunice.huang@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Vice Chair MAK, GRACE gmak@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
AHLE, SAMANTHA samantha.ahle@brownphysicians.org 5/1/2022 8/31/2025
Allukian, Myron allukianm@chop.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
AMIN, RUCHI ramin520@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Bagrodia, Naina naina.bagrodia@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Medical-Student-Member BASSERE-BENI 92024 12412023
CAPPIELLO, CLINT ccappie1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
DANIELSON, PAUL paul.danielson@jhmi.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Resident Member Dantes, Goeto gdantes@emory.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
DARCY, DAVID David_Darcy@urmc.rochester.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DICKIE, BELINDA belinda.dickie@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Candidate Member Do, Woo woosongdo@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
DUKLESKA, KATERINA kdukleska@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
EDWARDS, MARY Edwardm2@amc.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Resident Member FLEMING, Il, MARK markaflemingii@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member FROELICH, MARY Mary.froehlich@unlv.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
GABEPALLL-SAMIR 9112022 1242023
GALLAGHER, MAGGIE margaret.e.gallagher@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Gerardo, Rodrigo rgerardo3750@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
GOLLIN, GERALD ggollin61@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GONZALEZ, RAQUEL rgonza35@jhmi.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Resident Member GREENE, ALICIA agreene6@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Candidate Member HARRIS, COURTNEY courtneyjharrismd@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
HOLLINGER, LAURA hollingl@musc.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
locono, Joseph joseph.iocono@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
JAMSHIDI, RAMIN ramjamshidi@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
JACKSON, CARL-CHRISTIAN carl-christian.jackson@brownphysicians.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member KNIGHT, SAMANTHA samanthaknight93@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Kochis, Michael mkochis@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member KRINOCK, DEREK dkrinock@uams.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
LAL, DAVE dlal@chw.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
LAO, OLIVER olaomd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
LE, LOUIS louisdle@icloud.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
LEE, Jieun nueijlee@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Livingston, Michael livingm@mcmaster.ca 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Resident Member McDermott, Katherine kmcderm9@jhmi.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member MCNEVIN, KATHRYN katemc27@uw.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
MEISEL, JONATHAN jmeisel78@gmail.com 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
SOAPPS Member Micalizzi, Rosella rosella.micalizzi@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
MINIATI, DOUG doug.miniati@kp.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Medical Student Member Mohammed, Tijani tmohammed@tulane.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Moneme, Chioma cim8uw@uvahealth.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Moreci, Rebecca rbudis@lsuhsc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member 0'Guinn, Makayla moguinn16@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Onwubiko, Chinwendu onwubiko@uab.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Rosen, Nelson nelson.rosen@cchme.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
ROWELL, ERIN erowell@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Saberi, Rebecca rebecca.a.saberi@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Resident Member Selesner, Leigh selesner@ohsu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Srinivas, Shruthi shruthi.srinivas@osumc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Tackett, Johnny johnnyjtackett@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Taylor, Janice janice.taylor@surgery.ufl.edu 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
TRAPPEY, FRANCOIS frirappey@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
WAGNER, JUSTIN justin.p.wagner@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2026
SOAPPS Member Walsh, Abigail abigail. walsh@rwibh.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
WHITEHOUSE, JILL jillswhitehouse@yahoo.com 9/5/2015 8/31/2024
WIECK, MINNA meensey@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Resident Member WILLIS, LAWRENCE Iwillis@alamedahealthsystem.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
WOO, RUSSELL russell.woo@kapiolani.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Resident Member Wunker, Claire clairemmw@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
ZAMORA, IRVING irving.zamora@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ZENDEJAS-MUMMERT, BENJAMIN_|benjamin.zendejas@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Ex-Officio LEE, STEVEN Steven.Lee@seattlechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ad Hoc Member IGNACIO, ROMEO reignacio3@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DEI Representative GARCIA, ALEJANDRO V. agarci41@jhmi.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 | Garcia's replacement to be named in the fall
ASK APSA Liaison Edwards, Mary edwardm2@amc.edu
Board Liaison PULIGANDLA, PRAMOD pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca 8/1/2022 5/31/2025
Patient/Family Start End
Subcommittee Name Email Date Date Subcommittee members are also members of the main committee
Chair [HOLLINGER, LAURA lehollinger@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Vice Chair| JACKSON, CARL-CHRISTIAN carl-christian.jackson@brownphysicians.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
AMIN, RUCHI ramin520@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DARCY, DAVID David_Darcy@urmc.rochester.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DICKIE, BELINDA belinda.dickie@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member GREENE, ALICIA agreene6@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member KNIGHT, SAMANTHA samanthaknight93@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member KRINOCK, DEREK dkrinock@uams.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
SOAPPS Member Micalizzi, Rosella rosella.micalizzi@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Moneme, Chioma cim8uw@uvahealth.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
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Education Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
SABERI, REBECCA rebecca.a.saberi@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
WIECK, MINNA meensey@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Resident Member WILLIS, LAWRENCE Iwillis9@uthsc.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Practicing Surgeons
Subcommitee Name Email Start Date End Date
Chair| GOLLIN, GERALD ggollin61@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Vice Chair|ZENDEJAS-MUMMERT, BENJAMIN_|benjamin.zendejas@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Candidate Member HARRIS, COURTNEY courtneyjharrismd@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
LAL, DAVE dlal@chw.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
locono, Joseph joseph.iocono@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
LE, LOUIS louisdle@icloud.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
MINIATI, DOUG doug.miniati@kp.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
PULIGANDLA, PRAMOD pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca 8/1/2022 5/31/2025
ROWELL, ERIN erowell@luriechildrents.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Taylor, Janice janice.taylor@surgery.ufl.edu 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
WIECK, MINNA meensey@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
ZAMORA, IRVING irving.zamora@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Student and Resident
Subcommittee Name Email Start Date End Date
Chair | WHITEHOUSE, JILL jillswhitehouse@yahoo.com 2/1/2018 8/31/2024
Vice Chair [ MEISEL, JONATHAN jmeisel78@gmail.com 2/1/2018 8/31/2024
CAPPIELLO, CLINT ccappie1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
DARCY, DAVID David_Darcy@urmc.rochester.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member FLEMMING, Il, MARK markaflemingii@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
locono, Joseph joseph.iocono@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
LAO, OLIVER olaomd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member MCNEVIN, KATHRYN katemc27 @uw.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Taylor, Janice janice.taylor@surgery.ufl.edu 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
Resident Member WUNKER, CLAIRE clairemmw@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member LEE, JIEUN nueijlee@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member KOCHIS, MICHAEL mkochis@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member MCDEMOTT, KATHERINE kmcderm9@jhmi.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
TACKETT, JOHNNY johnnyjtackett@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
ONWUBIKO, CHINWENDU onwubiko@uab.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Rural Surgery/Military
Subcommittee Name Email
Chair| GALLAGHER, MAGGIE margaret.elise.clark@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Vice Chair| TRAPPEY, FRANCOIS frirappey@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Candidate Member Do, Woo woosongdo@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Ad Hoc Member IGNACIO, ROMEO rcignacio3@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
JAMSHIDI, RAMIN ramjamshidi@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ad Hoc Member Ricca, Rob robricca@yahoo.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Rosen, Nelson nelson.rosen@cchme.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Selesner, Leigh selesner@ohsu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Guest SMITHSON, LAUREN lauren_smithson@yahoo.com 2/1/2020|n/a
Ad Hoc Member Stephenson, Jacob jstepmd@gmail.com
EDWARDS, MARY maryjbar@aol.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Social Media/Distribution \Me Email Start Date End Date
Chair [ WAGNER, JUSTIN justin.p.wagner@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2026
Vice Chair
AMIN, RUCHI ramin520@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
FROEHLICH, MARY Mary.froehlich@unlv.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Medical Student Member Mohammed, Tijani tmohammed@tulane.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Telehealth Subcommittee \Na_me E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair| GONZALEZ, RAQUEL rgonza35@jhmi.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Vice Chair| WOO, RUSSELL russell.woo@kapiolani.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
MINIATI, DOUG doug.miniati@kp.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Selesner, Leigh selesner@ohsu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Education Research
Subcommittee Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair| AHLE, SAMANTHA samantha.ahle@brownphysicians.orq 5/1/2022 8/31/2025
Vice Chair|ZENDEJAS, BENJAMIN benjamin.zendejas@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Candidate Member WIECK, MINNA meensey@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Resident Member GREENE, ALICIA agreeneb6@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
KNIGHT, SAMANTHA samanthaknight93@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Board Liaison PULIGANDLA, PRAMOD pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca 8/1/2022 5/31/2025
MORECI, REBECCA rbudis@Isuhsc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
CAPPIELLO, CLINT ccappiel@jhmi.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Member KOCHIS, MICHAEL mkochis@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member SELESNER, LEIGH selesner@ohsu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025

Zamora, Irving

Hanke, rachel
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Ethics Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair CARLISLE, ERICA erica-carlisle@uiowa.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Vice Chair SHAKHSHEER, BADDR baddr.shakhsheer@bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Past Chair/Emeritus JAVID, PATRICK patrick.javid lechildrens.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Emeritus AKAY, BEGUM begumakay@hotmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2024 | begum.akay@corewellhealth.org
Emeritus ANTIEL, RYAN ryan.antiel@duke.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
ARNOLD, MEGHAN meghanar@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Emeritus BAGWELL, CHARLES cebagwel@vcu.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Emeritus CHATOORGOON, KAVEER Kaveer.chatoorgoon@saskhealthauthority.ca 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Corkum, Kristine Kristine.Corkum@childrenscolorado.org 11/30/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Crosier, Caitlin crosiercaitlin@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member DENNING, NAOMI-LIZA nldenning01@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Ellis, Danielle danielleimaniellis@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Elman, Meredith meredith.elman@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Emeritus FECTEAU, ANNIE annie.fecteau@sickkids.on.ca 9/1/2019 8/31/2024 | dsloeff@outlook.com
Candidate Member Harris, Courtney courtneyjharrismd@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Howe, Jarett jarett.nhowe@ttuhsc.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Emeritus HUNTER, CATHERINE catherine-hunter@ouhsc.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
KUENZLER, KEITH keith.kuenzler@nyulangone.or: 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Lee, Jieun nueijlee@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Lee, Su Yeon slee15@montefiore.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Emeritus LOEFF, DEBORAH dsloeff@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Emeritus MIDDLESWORTH, WILLIAM wm61@cumc.columbia.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
International Members MUENSTERER, OLIVER oliver.muensterer@med.uni-muenchen.de 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Member Ochoa, Brielle brielleochoamd@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Emeritus ROWELL, ERIN erowell@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Rowland, Kathryn krowland2@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member SACKS, MARLA Marla.A.Sacks@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 | jason.sulkowski@vcuhealth.org
Resident Member Smith, Charesa csmit71@uic.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Emeritus STATTER, MINDY mstatter@montefiore.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Emeritus SULKOWSKI, JASON jsulkowski@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024 | dvanderheide@uiowa.edu
Resident Member Sundland, Rachel rsundla@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL amoorthi@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member VAN DER HEIDE, DANA dana.vanderheide@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Emeritus VAN HOUWELINGEN, LISA vanhoul@mcmaster.ca 4/8/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Witte, Amanda awitte@mcw.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Candidate Member YOUSEF, YASMINE yasmine.yousef@icloud.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
BOG Liaison SULLINS, VERONICA ronniesullins@gmail.com 8/1/2017 5/31/2024

Calendar invites

Teams

Teams

Teams


mailto:baddr.shakhsheer@bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:begumakay@hotmail.com
mailto:begum.akay@corewellhealth.org
mailto:ryan.antiel@duke.edu
mailto:meghanar@med.umich.edu
mailto:Kaveer.chatoorgoon@saskhealthauthority.ca
mailto:Kristine.Corkum@childrenscolorado.org
mailto:dsloeff@outlook.com
mailto:keith.kuenzler@nyulangone.org
mailto:oliver.muensterer@med.uni-muenchen.de
mailto:Marla.A.Sacks@gmail.com
mailto:jason.sulkowski@vcuhealth.org
mailto:dvanderheide@uiowa.edu
mailto:amoorthi@med.umich.edu

Fetal Diagnosis &

Treatment Name E-mail address Start Date End Date Cell Phone
Chair CASS, DARRELL cassd@ccf.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Vice Chair MYCHALISHKA, GEORGE mychalis@med.umich.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
AKINKUOTU, ADESOLA adesola_akinkuotu@med.unc.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
ALHAJJAT, AMIR aalhajjat@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
AUSTIN, MARY mary.t.austin@uth.tmc.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 | 832-236-9243
Candidate Member BAUMGARTEN, HERON herondawn@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
CHIU, PRISCILLA priscilla.chiu@sickkids.ca 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Candidate Member COONS, BARBARA barbara.coons@nyulangone.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member CROSIER, CAITLIN crosiercaitlin@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Friend of the Committee | Dekirmendjian, Adriana adriana.dekirmendjian@sickkids.ca 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
DIEEENBACH KAREN Q/1/2022 Ql’l'll’)ﬁg
GRAY, BRIAN graybw@iupui.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024 3174391949
Resident Member GUPTA, VIKAS vikas.gupta523@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
HILL, SARAH sarahjoyhill@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
KUNISAKI, SHAUN skunisa1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member LEE, SU YEON slee15@montefiore.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
LOBECK, INNA ilobeck@wisc.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ex-Officio MARWAN, RONY amarwan@health.missouri.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Candidate Member MCGOVERN, PATRICK pmcgovern.md@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
MON, RODRIGO rodrigo.mon@choa.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
MONTEAGUDO, JULIE julie.monteagudo@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
MUSTAFA, MOIZ moizmustafa@mhs.net 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member OLUTOYE I, YINKA ooolutoye@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
OLUTOYE, OLUYINKA oolutoye@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
Resident Member PAPASTEFAN, STEVEN steven.papastefan@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
RYMESKI, BETH 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
SABERI, REBECCA rebecca.a.saberi@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member SAJANKILA, NITIN SAJANKN2@ccf.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Candidate Member SUN, RAPHAEL raphaelsun@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
ZANI, AUGUSTO augusto.zani@sickkids.ca 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Board liaison NWOMEH, BENEDICT benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org 2/11/2021 5/31/2024

Prospect Member

for Teams use graybw@iu.edu

for Teams use rony.marwan@gmail.com

oolutoye@gmail.com


mailto:mychalis@med.umich.edu
mailto:barbara.coons@nyulangone.org
mailto:adriana.dekirmendjian@sickkids.ca
mailto:sarahjoyhill@gmail.com
mailto:steven.papastefan@gmail.com
mailto:benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org

Finance Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair, BOG Liaison| gtajlion, Anthony Anthony.Stallion@corewellhealth.org 5/1/2023 5/1/2026
Chen, Mike mike.chen@childrensal.org 6/1/2020 5/31/2024

Glynn, Loretta loretto glynn@aol.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026

GONZALEZ, RAQUEL | 40nza35@ihmi.edu 9112022 8/31/2025

Gow, Kenneth Kenneth.gow@stonybrookmedicine.edu 6/1/2020 5/31/2025

Lopez, Monica Monica.lopez@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Lovvorn, Bo harold.Jovorn@vumc.org 6/1/2020 5/31/2024

Lumpkins, Kimberly | g mokins@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026

SAITO, JACKIE iackie_saito@ouﬂooklcom 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

Tsao, KuoJen kuojen.tsao@uth.tmc.edu 6/1/2020 5/31/2025

Arca, Marjorie 6/1/2020 5/31/2026

Ex-Officio

Marjorie_arca@urmc.rochester.edu

jennifer.antior@corewellhealth.org


mailto:Anthony.Stallion@corewellhealth.org
mailto:loretto.glynn@aol.com
mailto:rgonza35@jhmi.edu
mailto:klumpkins@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:jackie.saito@outlook.com

Chair

Vice Chair
International Member
Candidate Member

Resident Member
Resident Member

Resident Member

Candidate Member

EX-Ofiicio

Resident Member

Resident Member

Candidate Member

Friend of the Committee

BOG Liaison

KRISHNASWAMI, SANJAY
PETROZE, ROBIN
Aboud, Mohammed
Aguayo, Pablo
Baumgarten, Heron
Bhatia, Manisha
Brungardt, Joseph
BUTLER, MARILYN
Cleary, Muriel
Dougherty, Danielle
FAHY, ADI

FELTIS, BRAD
FITZGERALD, TAMARA
Gosztyla, Carolyn
GRANT, CHRISTA
GRAYSON, BRITNEY
Halaweish, Ihab
JOHARIFARD, SHAHRZAD
Kvasnovsky, Charlotte
LANGER, MONICA
LINDEN, ALLISON
Purcell, Laura
RYMESKI, BETH
VALUSEK, TRISHA
VAN DER HEIDE, DANA
Williams, Kibileri

Wolf, Lindsey

YODER, SUZANNE
YOUSEF, YASMINE
Zope, Madhushree
NWOMEH, BENEDICT

krishnas@ohsu.edu
probin@med.umich.edu
mohammedabud@yahoo.com
paguayo@cmh.edu
herondawn@gmail.com
manishab917@gmail.com
joseph.brungardt@gmail.com
mwbutler@gmail.com
muriel.cleary@umassmemorial.org
dougherty.danielle@gmail.com
afahy@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
feltisb@etsu.edu
tnfitz@hotmail.com
c.gosztyla@gmail.com
christagrantmd@gmail.com
blgrayso@iu.edu
ihab.halaweish@nationwidechildrens.org
shahrzad.joharifard@cw.bc.ca
ckvasno@gmail.com
langerm7@hotmail.com
alli.linden@gmail.com
laura.purcell@utsouthwestern.edu
beth.rymeski@cchmc.org
Trish.valusek@gmail.com
dana.vanderheide@gmail.com
kiwillia@childrensnational.org
liwolf@uams.edu
suzyoder@gmail.com
yasmine.yousef@icloud.com
mszope@uabmc.edu

nedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.ort

9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
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9/1/2016
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9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2020
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
2/11/2021

8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024

Lead
Co-Lead

PETROZE, ROBIN
Cleary, Muriel
GRANT, CHRISTA
LINDEN, ALLISON
VALUSEK, TRISHA
Baumgarten, Heron

probin@med.umich.edu
muriel.cleary@umassmemorial.org
christagrantmd@gmail.com
alli.inden@gmail.com
Trish.valusek@gmail.com
herondawn@gmail.com

9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2020
9/1/2022
9/1/2022

8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024

Lead
Co-Lead

KRISHNASWAMI, SANJAY

LANGER, MONICA
Kvasnovsky, Charlotte
FAHY, ADI

PETROZE, ROBIN

krishnas@ohsu.edu
langerm7@hotmail.com
ckvasno@gmail.com
afahy@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
probin@med.umich.edu

9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2022

8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

Lead
Co-Lead

GRAYSON, BRITNEY
FELTIS, BRAD

Bhatia, Manisha
JOHARIFARD, SHAHRZAD
YOUSEF, YASMINE

Zope, Madhushree
Gosztyla, Carolyn
Brungardt, Joseph

Aboud, Mohammed
PETROZE, ROBIN

bilgrayso@iu.edu
feltisb@etsu.edu
manishab917@gmail.com
shahrzad.joharifard@cw.bc.ca
yasmine.yousef@icloud.com
mszope@uabmc.edu
c.gosztyla@gmail.com
joseph.brungardt@gmail.com
mohammedabud@yahoo.com

probin@med.umich.edu

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2022

8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2024

Lead
Co-Lead

GRANT, CHRISTA
YODER, SUZANNE
Dougherty, Danielle
Halaweish, Ihab

VAN DER HEIDE, DANA
KRISHNASWAMI, SANJAY

christagrantmd@gmail.com
suzyoder@gmail.com
dougherty.danielle@gmail.com
ihab.halaweish@nationwidechildrens.org
dana.vanderheide@gmail.com

krishnas@ohsu.edu

9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2022

8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

Lead
Co-Lead

Wolf, Lindsey
RYMESKI, BETH
Williams, Kibileri

Purcell, Laura
FITZGERALD, TAMARA
PETROZE, ROBIN

liwolf@uams.edu
beth.rymeski@cchmc.org
kiwillia@childrensnational.org
laura.purcell@utsouthwestern.edu
tnfitz@hotmail.com
probin@med.umich.edu

9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2022

8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024

For Teams use dvanderheide@uiowa.edu

Prospect
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Lead LINDEN, ALLISON alli.linden@gmail.com 9/1/2020
Co-Lead JOHARIFARD, SHAHRZAD shahrzad.joharifard@cw.bc.ca 9/1/2021
Bhatia, Manisha manishab917@gmail.com 9/1/2022
BUTLER, MARILYN mwbutler@gmail.com 9/1/2016
Aguayo, Pablo paguayo@cmh.edu 9/1/2023
Zope, Madhushree mszope@uabmc.edu 9/1/2023

KRISHNASWAMI, SANJAY krishnas@ohsu.edu 9/1/2022

8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
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mailto:svmannava@gmail.com
mailto:Christopher.Muratore@bmc.org
mailto:polites.stephanie@mayo.edu
mailto:kdbass@carilionclinic.org
mailto:benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org
mailto:herondawn@gmail.com
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History Committee Name Email Start Date End Date
Chair RUSSELL, ROBERT robert.russell@childrensal.org 7/1/2022 8/31/2024
Vice Chair IGNACIO, ROMEO rcignacio3@gmail.com 7/1/2022 8/31/2024
Candidate Member ANDERSON, KATHRYN tinsleyanderson@email.arizona.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
DUKE, DUANE duanedukesurgery@yahoo.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
GINGALEWSKI, CYNTHIA cgingale@LHS.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
GLICK, PHILIP glicklab@buffalo.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
HEBRA, ANDRE andre@hebra.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Candidate Member O'NEILL, NATALIE natalie.a.oneill@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Member Saenz, Zoe zmsaenz@ucdavis.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
SCHOLZ, STEFAN stefan.scholz@chp.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL amoorthi@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Associate Member WATTSMAN, TERRI-ANN tawattsman@carilionclinic.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
WEISS, RICHARD rweiss@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2024
Resident Member Wright, Sarah sharight3@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025



mailto:zmsaenz@ucdavis.edu
mailto:slwright13@gmail.com

Chair PANDYA, SAMIR samir.pandya@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025 | Jillian.Stohl@UTSouthwestern.edu
Vice Chair Wall, James jkwall@stanford.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024

AHMED, TAMER ahmedt@upstate.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

DUKLESKA, KATERINA kdukleska@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024

HACKAM, DAVID dhackam1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

HARMON, CARROLL Charmon@kaleidahealth.org 9/1/2016 8/31/2024
Ex Officio MICHALSKY, MARC marc.michalsky@nationwidechildrens.org 10/15/2018 8/31/2025
Candidate Member Okochi, Shunpei okochimd@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025

ROBERTSON,JASON jason.o.robertson@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

SLATER, BETHANY bjslater1@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

TSAI, ANTHONY antsai@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024 | For Teams use atsai1@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
BOG Liaison CALKINS, CASEY cmcalkins@me.com 2/11/2021 8/31/2024



mailto:jkwall@stanford.edu
mailto:thomas.inge@childrenscolorado.org
mailto:okochimd@gmail.com
mailto:jason.o.robertson@gmail.com
mailto:psaadai@ucdavis.edu
mailto:cmcalkins@me.com

| Membership & Cred Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair SOFFER, SAMUEL ssoffer@northwell.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Vice Chair MIDULLA, PETER peter.midulla@mountsinai.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
AGUAYO, PABLO paguayo@cmbh.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Bondoc, Alexander alex.bondoc@cchmec.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
FRISCHER, JASON jason.frischer@cchmc.org 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
GONZALEZ, RAQUEL rgonza35@jhmi.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
HACKAM, DAVID dhackam1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
JACKSON, CARL-CHRISTIAN ccjackson@tuftsmedicalcenter.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member  |KUS, NICOLE nicolejkus@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
LAO, OLIVER olaomd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
LAITURI, CARRIE carrielaituri@yahoo.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
SOAPPS McManaway, Cindy Cindy.Mcmanaway@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
SOAPPS Morcelle, Jena jenamorcelle@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Senior Member PEARL, RICHARD rhpearl@uic.edu 9/1/2010 8/31/2026
RAMOS, CARMEN ctramos@me.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
SORRELLS, DONALD donald.sorrells@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
TIRABASSI, MICHAEL tirabami@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
BOG Liaison CALKINS, CASEY cmcalkins@me.com 2/11/2021 8/31/2024



mailto:rhpearl@uic.edu
mailto:alex.bondoc@cchmc.org
mailto:jenamorcelle@gmail.com
mailto:cmcalkins@me.com

New Technology Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair GULACK, BRIAN brian_gulack@rush.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Vice Chair GOLDSTEIN, SETH sdgoldstein@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025

BRUZONI, MATIAS 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
CARTER, STEWART stewart.carter@louisville.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member FERRANTELLA, ANTHONY aferrantella@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
FINCK, CHRISTINE cfinck@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member FROEHLICH, MARY mary.froehlich@unlv.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member HAN, XIAO-YUE xyh200@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
JOHNSON, KEVIN k.johnson@vumc.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Kaiser, Kristen krkaise@iu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
KELLER, BENJAMIN bakeller@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
KIM, HEUNG BAE heung.kim@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Kim, Sunghoon sunghoon.kim@ucsf.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Lewit, Ruth rlewit@augusta.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Nurez, Omar omaralbertonl@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Candidate Member PETERS, ALEXANDER alex.w.peters@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
ROBERTSON, DANIEL Daniel.J.Robertson@osfhealthcare.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Salimi Jazi, Fereshteh fesalimi@utmb.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
TSAI, ANTHONY antsai@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Villalona, Gustavo villalog@icloud.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Wynne, Elizabeth ekwynne@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
ZAMORA, IRVING irving.zamora@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ex Officio Slater, Bethany bjslater1@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
BOG Liaison Tracy, Tom ttracy@veritasamc.com 6/1/2023 5/31/2025
Telemedicine Subcom Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Resident Member FROEHLICH, MARY mary.froehlich@unlv.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GULACK, BRIAN brian_gulack@rush.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Resident Member HAN, XIAO-YUE xyh200@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Pre-Op Workup for Pe Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
FINCK, CHRISTINE cfinck@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
TSAI, ANTHONY antsai@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2023
ZAMORA, IRVING irving.zamora@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
VR/AR Subcommittee| Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
TSAl, ANTHONY antsai@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2023
Resident Member HAN, XIAO-YUE xyh200@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
3-D Printing Subcomn Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
BRUZONI, MATIAS mbruzoni@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
FINCK, CHRISTINE cfinck@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
TSAI, ANTHONY antsai@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2023
ZAMORA, IRVING irving.zamora@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024



mailto:brian_gulack@rush.edu
mailto:mbruzoni@gmail.com
mailto:k.johnson@vumc.org
mailto:brian_gulack@rush.edu

Nominating Committe( Location Name Email Start Date End Date
CHAIR - Mountain Phoenix, AZ VAN LEEUWEN, KATHY kvan@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Mountain Aurora, CO SOMME, STIG stigsomme@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Central McAllen, TX HERNANDEZ, AMBROSIO josephmatthew2004@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Central Houston, TX SPEER, ALLISON Allison.L.Speer@uth.tmc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Eastern Montreal, QC EMIL, SHERIF sherif.emil@mcgill.ca 9/1/2023 8/31/2024 sherley. mcaill.ca
Eastern Boston, MA KELLEHER, CASSANDRA ckelleher3@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Pacific Shell Beach, CA YODER, SUZANNE suzyoder@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Pacific Portland, OR AZAROW, KEN azarow@ohsu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
DEI Rep BOISE, ID RICHARDS, MORGAN richardsm@slhs.org 6/1/2022 8/31/2024
Past President SEATTLE, WA WALDHAUSEN, JOHN waldjh1@gmail.com 9/1/2021 5/1/2024
Past President CLEVELAND, OH BARKSDALE, ED edward.barksdale@UHhospitals.org 9/1/2022 5/1/2025
Past President CHICAGO, IL KANDEL, JESSICA jkandel@bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2023 5/1/2026

Erin Garvey taking over for Morgan Richards

Sherley Thelusma - admin


mailto:kvan@phoenixchildrens.com
mailto:josephmatthew2004@gmail.com
mailto:Allison.L.Speer@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:sherif.emil@mcgill.ca
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Outcomes & Evidence Based
Practice

Chair

Vice Chair

Resident Member

Candidate Member

ex officio reciprocal: OEBP and
Quality & Safety

ex officio reciprocal: OEBP and
Quality & Safety

BOG Liaison

Survey Subcommitee

Chair

Eblast subcommittee
Chair

KELLEY-QUON, LORRAINE
RICCA, ROBERT
ACKER, SHANNON
Alemayehu, Hanna
BAIRD, ROBERT

BERES, ALANA

CHANG, HENRY
CHRISTISON-LAGAY, EMILY
DIESEN, Diana

ENGLUM, BRIAN
GONZALEZ, KATHERINE
Gulack, Brian

HAM, (Ben) PHILLIP
HUERTA, (TEDDY) Carlos
JAMSHIDI, Ramin
KULAYLAT, AFIF
LEVENE, TAMAR

LUCAS, DONALD
MANSFIELD, SARA
Padilla, Ben

Pennell, Christopher
POLITES, Stephanie
RENTEA, REBECCA
RUSSELL, Katie

Skarda, David

Sulkowski, Jason
TASHIRO, Jun
WAKEMAN, DEREK

YOUSEF, YASMINE
LOPEZ, MONICA

GONZALEZ, RAQUEL

CALKINS, CASEY
Name

KULAYLAT, AFIF

BERES, ALANA

E-mail address

lkquon@chla.usc.edu
robricca@yahoo.com
shannon.acker@childrenscolorado.org
hanna.alemayehu@emory.edu
robert.baird@cw.bc.ca

Alana.beres
hchang56@jhmi.edu
emily.christison-lagay@yale.edu
did5Sb@hotmail.com
benglum@som.umaryland.edu
gonzakat@slhs.org
brian_gulack@rush.edu

mail.com

pbenhamiii@gmail.com
teddyhuerta@gmail.com
ramjamshidi@gmail.com
akulaylat@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
tlevene@mhs.net
donaldjaylucasjr@gmail.com
sara.mansfield@nationwidechildrens.org
bpadilla@phoenixchildrens.com
christopher.pennell@mercy.net
polites.stephanie@mayo.edu
rrentea@cmh.edu
Katie.Russell@hsc.utah.edu
david.skarda@hsc.utah.edu
jsulkowski@gmail.com
jun.tashiro@nyulangone.org
derek_wakeman@urmc.rochester.edu
yasmine.yousef@icloud.com

Monica.lopez@vumc.org

rgonza35@jhmi.edu
cmcalkins@me.com

E-mail address
akulaylat@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

Alana.beres@gmail.com

Start Date

9/1/2021
9/1/2016
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2018
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2020
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2019
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2021

9/1/2021
9/1/2020

8/1/2017

6/1/2023
Start Date

9/1/2021

9/1/2018

End Date

8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

8/31/2024

8/31/2024

5/31/2024
End Date

8/31/2024

8/31/2025

For calendar invites pham1@kaleidahealth.org

for Teams use Donald.j.Lucas.mil@cvr.mil


mailto:lkquon@chla.usc.edu
mailto:Alana.beres@gmail.com
mailto:gonzakat@slhs.org
mailto:jarod.mcateer@alaskapediatricsurgery.com
mailto:jsulkowski@gmail.com
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mailto:Alana.beres@gmail.com

Co-chair|Beierle, Elizabeth elizabeth.beierle@childrensal.org 5/1/2018 6/30/2028

Co-chair|Ricca, Robert 00.com 5/15/2019 6/30/2029

Arca, Marjorie Marjorie_arca@urmc.rochester.edu 2/1/2012 12/31/2025

Coakley, Brian brian.coakley@mountsinai.or 10/1/2022 6/30/2028

Edwards, Mary edwardm2@amc.edu 3/8/2021 6/30/2026

Lee, Steven Steven.Lee@seattlechildrens.org 11/1/2016 12/31/2026

Puligandla, Pramod pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca 10/1/2022 12/31/2027

Reynolds, Ellen reynoldsellenm@gmail.com 10/1/2022 6/30/2027

Young Member
DEI Representative |n/a No rep this y ear. DEI Committee will review 9/1/2024
questions as needed.

Ex-Officio |Lillehei, Craig craig.lillehei@childrens.harvard.edu 4/1/2017
Ex-Officio | Powell, David dmpowellmd@gmail.com 1/1/2009
Ex-Officio | Snyder, Charles csnyder@cmh.edu 4/1/2017

robert.ricca@prismahealth.org

10b040909@gmail.com


mailto:elizabeth.beierle@childrensal.org
mailto:robricca@yahoo.com
mailto:robert.ricca@prismahealth.org
mailto:rob040909@gmail.com
mailto:Steven.Lee@seattlechildrens.org
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Practice
Chair

Vice Chair

Workforce Committee Liasion

Candidate Member

SOAPPS

SOAPPS

Ex Officio
APSA RUC Advisor

Ex Officio
Board Liaison
RUC Subcommittee

Name
ESCOBAR, MAURICIO

MCVAY GILLAM, MARCENE
APRAHAMIAN, CHARLES
CHAO, STEPHANIE
DOWNARD, CYNTHIA
EUBANKS, JAMES
FAHY, AODHNAIT
GORETSKY, MICHAEL
HOWE, JARETT
Kempker, Tara

KIM, STEPHEN

KLIMA, DAVID A.
KOKOSKA, EVAN
KUENZLER, KEITH
MCATEER, JAROD
MORIARTY, KEVIN
NGUYEN, NAM
PEARSON, ERIK
PHILLIPS, J. DUNCAN
Ryan, Mark

SLATER, BETHANY
TEEPLE, ERIN
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL
Walk, Stephany
WALKER, SARAH

WEISS, RICHARD
BLEACHER, JOHN
PULIGANDLA, PRAMOD
Name
WEISS, RICHARD
ESCOBAR, MAURICIO
DOWNARD, CYNTHIA
EUBANKS, JAMES
KUENZLER, KEITH
MCVAY GILLAM, MARCENE
PHILLIPS, J. DUNCAN

E-mail address
mescobar@multicare.org

mmcvay.md@gmail.com
aprahamc@uic.edu
schao@stanfordchildrens.org

€0down01@louisville.edu

Trey.eubanks@lebonheur.org
afahy@pennstatehealth.psu.edu
michael.goretsky@chkd.org
jarett.howe@ttuhsc.edu
tkempker@health.missouri.edu
Stephen.Kim@inova.or
klimad@slhs.org
ekokophoto@yahoo.com
keith.kuenzler@nyulangone.org
jarod.mcateer@gmail.com
Kevin.Moriarty@baystatehealth.org
nanguyen@chla.usc.edu

dphillips@wakemed.org
mark.ryan@utsouthwestern.edu
bjslater1@gmail.com
ETEEPLE@childrensnational.org
amoorthi@med.umich.edu
stephany-walk@uiowa.edu
Sarah.K.Walker@ttuhsc.edu

rweiss@connecticutchildrens.org
jble5@me.com
pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca
E-mail address
rweiss@connecticutchildrens.org
mescobar@multicare.org
c0down01@louisville.edu
Trey.eubanks@lebonheur.org
keith.kuenzler@nyulangone.org
mmcvay.md@gmail.com
dphillips@wakemed.org

Start Date
9/1/2020

8/1/2017
9/1/2022
9/1/2018
9/1/2021
8/1/2017
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
9/1/2022
9/1/2023
9/1/2016
6/1/2021
9/1/2016
9/1/2021
9/1/2022
8/1/2017
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2018
9/1/2023
9/1/2022
9/1/2018
9/1/2021
9/1/2023
9/1/2021

9/1/2018
9/1/2020
8/1/2022
Start Date
9/1/2018
9/1/2020
9/1/2021
8/1/2017
9/1/2021
8/1/2017
9/1/2018

End Date
8/31/2024 me038372@me.com

8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

4112024
8/31/2024
8/31/2026
8/31/2025
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2025
End Date
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024
8/31/2024

Kara.Holt@multicare.org
X


mailto:mmcvay.md@gmail.com
mailto:c0down01@louisville.edu
mailto:Stephen.Kim@inova.org
mailto:keith.kuenzler@nyulangone.org
mailto:nanguyen@chla.usc.edu
mailto:mark.ryan@utsouthwestern.edu
mailto:ETEEPLE@childrensnational.org
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mailto:mmcvay.md@gmail.com

Program Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair HENRY, MARION mcwhmd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Vice Chair FRISCHER, JASON jason frischer@cchmc.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
ARNOLD, MEGHAN meghanar@med.umich.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Baertschiger, Reto reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Brahmamdam, Pavan pbrahmamdam@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Brierley, Stephanie sfbrierley123@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
CARLISLE, ERICA erica-carlisle@uiowa.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
CARTER, STEWART stewart.carter@louisville.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
CASTLE, SHANNON shannon.leigh.castle@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
CHOI, PAM pmchoi@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
COAKLEY, BRIAN brian.coakley@mountsinai.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DANKO, MELISSA melissa.danko@choa.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DARCY, DAVID David_Darcy@urmc.rochester.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DASGUPTA, ROSHNI Roshni.Dasgupta@cchmc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DIESEN, DIANA did5Sb@hotmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
DINGELDEIN, MICHAEL michael.dingeldein@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025 | Please add work email to calendar invites also, michael.dingeldein@uhhospitals.org
SOAPPS Ebanks, Ashley Ashley.Harmon@uth.tmc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
EMIL, SHERIF Sherif. Emil@mcgill.ca 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GARCIA, ALEJANDRO agarci41@jhmi.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member GOSZTYLA, CAROLYN C.gosztyla@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
HANSEN, ERIK hanerik@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
JANCELEWICZ, TIM tjancele@uthsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Candidate Member Johnson, Brittany brittjiohnson40@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Kulaylat, Afif akulaylat@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member KUS, NICOLE nicolejkus@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
MARWAN, RONY amarwan@health.missouri.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025 |for Teams use rony.marwan@gmail.com
Resident Member McElhinney, Kathryn kathryn.mcel@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
MEIER, ANDREAS meieran@upstate.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
MOHAMMED, SOMALA somala.mohammed@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Candidate Member MOKDAD, ALI alimokdad12@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024 | For Teams use alimokdad 12@gmail.com
SOAPPS Noonan, Katy MNoonan1@northwell.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member OCHOA, BRIELLE brielleochoamd@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Onwubiko, Chinwendu onwubiko@uab.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Petrosyan, Mikael mikael.petrosyan@childrensnational.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
ROBERTSON, JASON jason.o.robertson@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 | for Teams use robertj4@ccf.org
ROBINSON, JAMIE jamie345@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025 | for Teams use Jamie.robinson@vumc.org
Resident Member SCHWAB, MARISA marisaeschwab@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Shieh, Hester hester.shieh@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
SLATER, BETHANY bjslater1@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
Resident Member Smith, Charesa csmit71@uic.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member Srinivas, Shruthi shruthi.srinivas@osumc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member SULLIVAN, GWYNETH gwyneth a_sullivan@rush.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member SUNDLAND, RACHEL rsundla@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
VELAZCO, CRISTINE cristinevelazco@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
WALLENSTEIN, KIM mendelsk@upstate.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Wilhelm, Spencer spencerkwilhelm@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
YODER, SUZANNE suzyoder@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member ZEINEDDIN, SUHAIL suhail.zeineddin@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
ZIGMAN, ANDREW andrew.f.zigman@kp.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ex-Officio VAN LEEUWEN, KATHLEEN kvan@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Board Liaison CALKINS, CASEY cmcalkins@me.com 7/1/2021 5/31/2024
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'Publications Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair IGNACIO, ROMEO rlignacio@health.ucsd.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Vice Chair PIPER, HANNAH hannah.piper@cw.bc.ca 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
International Member | ABOUD, MOHAMMED mohammedabud@yahoo.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2025

ACKER, SHANNON shannon.acker@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
BAERTSCHIGER, RETO reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
CHENG, LILY lilycheng@virginia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
EHRLICH, PETER pehrlich@med.umich.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
ENGLUM,BRIAN benglum@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GOLLIN, GERALD ggollin@rchsd.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GOURLAY, DAVID dgourlay@chw.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2025
Associate Member LAJE, PABLO laje@chop.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Liang, Norah nliang@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Pennington, Elliot elliot.pennington@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
ROBINSON, JAMIE jamie345@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Sydorak, Roman roman.m.sydorak@kp.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Candidate member WILLIAMS, ADELE apwilliams 1019@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
WILSON, NICOLE nicole.wilson@rothaffinity.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member WUNKER, CLAIRE clairemmw@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ex Officio KELLEHER, CASSANDRA ckelleher3@partners.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
BOGLiaison CALKINS, CASEY cmcalkins@me.com 6/1/2023 5/31/2024

rcignacio3@gmail.com

for Teams use David.m.Gourlay.mil@cvr.mil
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Research Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair LOVVORN, HAROLD harold.lovvorn@vumc.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Vice Chair HUNTER, CATHERINE catherine-hunter@ouhsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Resident Member Ahmad, Hira hahmad@choc.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
BUCHER, BRIAN brian.bucher@hsc.utah.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
CHIU, BILL bhsc@stanford.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
CUENCA, ALEX alex.cuenca@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/23/2024
DUNN, JAMES jdunn2@stanford.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
FINCK, CHRISTINE cfinck@connecticutchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/23/2024
Gosain, Ankush ankush.gosain@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
GULACK, BRIAN brian_gulack@rush.edu 9/1/2021 8/23/2024
Hyun, Jeong jhyun1@stanford.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
JAKSIC, TOM tom.jaksic@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Ex Officio KUNISAKI, SHAUN skunisal@jhmi.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Resident Member Liang, Norah nliang@mgh.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
MARTIN, COLIN colinm@wustl.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
MOLLEN, KEVIN Kevin.mollen@chp.edu 9/1/2021 8/23/2024
MURPHY, ANDREW Andrew.murphy@stjude.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member SESCLEIFER, ANNE ASescleifer@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Speer, Allison Allison.L.Speer@uth.tmc.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Candidate Member |STAFMAN, LAURA laurastafman@amail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Talbot, Lindsay lindsay.talbot@stjude.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Tsikis, Savas savas.tsikis@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
WILSON, NICOLE nicole.wilson@rothaffinity.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
BOG Liaison NWOMEH, BENEDICT benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org 2/11/2021 8/31/2024
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mailto:skunisa1@jhmi.edu
mailto:Kevin.mollen@chp.edu
mailto:Andrew.murphy@stjude.org
mailto:ASescleifer@som.umaryland.edu
mailto:laurastafman@gmail.com
mailto:nicole.wilson@rothaffinity.com
mailto:benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org

Surgical Critical Care Name Email Begin Date End Date
Chair VOGEL, ADAM amvogel@texaschildrens.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Vice Chair MONTEAGUDO, JULIE julie.monteagudo@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Arbuthnot, Mary mary.kathleen.arbuthnot@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Brar, Amanpreet amanpreet.brar@mail.utoronto.ca 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member CARR, BENJAMIN bdcarr13@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
DRUCKER, NATALIE natalieadrucker@gmail.com 8/1/2017 8/31/2025
GARCIA, ALEJANDRO agarci41@jhmi.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
GRAY, BRIAN graybw@iupui.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
GURRIA, JUAN juan.gurria@cchmec.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Gupta, Vikas vikas.gupta523@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member HOWK, AMY aahowk@utmck.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
KHAN, FARAZ dr.farazali@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Kulungowski, Ann ann.kulungowski@childrenscolorado.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
LANDMANN, ALESSANDRA alessandra-landmann@ouhsc.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
LINDEN, ALLISON alli.linden@gmail.com 9/1/2020 8/31/2026
Resident Member LOTAKIS, DIMITRA dlotakis@med.umich.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member MCGOVERN, PATRICK pmcgovern.md@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Candidate Member Menchaca, Alicia amenchaca331@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Okochi, Shunpei okochimd@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
PRYOR, HOWARD howard.pryor@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2025
ROBERTSON, JASON jason.o.robertson@gmail.com 9/1/2018 8/31/2025 [ For Teams use robertj4d@ccf.org
RYAN, MARK mark.ryan@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Shah, Nikhil nikshah@utmb.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
SIDDIQUI, SABINA sabina.m.siddiqui@gmail.com 9/1/2017 8/31/2025
Candidate Member SOBRINO, JUSTIN jasobrino84@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member SPENCER, BRIANNA brianna.lynne.spencer@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
THATCH, KEITH kthatch3@jhmi.edu 9/1/2019 8/31/2026
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL amoorthi@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
VANDEWALLE, ROBERT rivandewa@gmail.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2026
Resident Member VERNAMONTI, JACK jack.vernamonti@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member WITTE, AMANDA awitte@mcw.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
WYRICK, DEIDRE diwyrick2@uams.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ex Officio Boomer, Laura laura.boomer@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
BOG Liaison GAINES, BARBARA barbara.gaines@utsouthwestern.edu 2/11/2021 8/31/2024
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| Surgical Quality & Safety Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair LOPEZ, MONICA Monica.lopez@vumc.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Vice Chair GONZALEZ, RAQUEL rgonza35@jhmi.edu 8/1/2017 8/31/2024
Adamson, William wm.t.adamson@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
AKAY, BEGUM begumakay@hotmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024 | begum.akay@corewellhealth.org
Anderson, Jamie jeanderson@ucdavis.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Arnold, Meghan meghanar@med.umich.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
CASAS-MELLEY, ADELA Adela.casasmelley@nemours.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Friend of Committee CHO, MARIA Maria. Cho@insideoutmedicine.com 9/1/2016 8/31/2035
Duggan, Eileen eileen.m.duggan@hitchcock.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member HAFEZI, NILOUFAR nhafezi32@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member HU, ANDREW andrew.hu1@northwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Kaiser, Kristen krkaise@iu.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Candidate Member KAO, ANGIE kao.angie@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Kashtan, Mark mkashtan@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
KULAYLAT, AFIF akulaylat@pennstatehealth.psu.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
LADD, ALAN aladd@iupui.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Lewit, Ruth rlewit@augusta.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Resident Member MEHL, STEVEN smehl@bcm.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
MINIATI, DOUG doug.miniati@kp.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
MOHAMMED, SOMALA somala.mohammed@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
MORIARTY, KEVIN Kevin.Moriarty@baystatehealth.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
NGUYEN, NAM nanguyen@chla.usc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Padilla, Benjamin bpadilla@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Friend of Committee Pollitt, Karen kpollitt@facs.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2035
Candidate Member RAMJIST, JOSHUA josh.ramjist@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
REICHARD, KIRK kirk.reichard@nemours.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RICHARDS, MORGAN richardsm@slhs.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ROWLAND, KATHRYN krowland2@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
SANTORE, MATTHEW matthew.santore@emory.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
SOLOMON, DANIEL daniel.solomon@yale.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
SULKOWSKI, JASON jsulkowski@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
TAGGE, EDWARD ETagge@llu.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ex officio BERMAN, LOREN Loren.Berman@nemours.org
ex officio RAVAL, MEHUL mraval@luriechildrens.org
ex officio reciprocal: OEBP and Quality & Safety RICCA, ROBERT robricca@yahoo.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
ex officio reciprocal: OEBP and Quality & Safety KELLEY-QUON, LORRAINE Ikquon@chla.usc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
BOG Liaison CALKINS, CASEY cr )me.com 2/11/2021 5/31/2024

use for calendar invites
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mailto:begumakay@hotmail.com
mailto:begum.akay@corewellhealth.org
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Trauma Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair WILLIAMS, REGAN rfwillia@uthsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Vice Chair DINGELDEIN, MICHAEL michael.dingeldein@uhhospitals.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2025
Arbuthnot, Mary mary.kathleen.arbuthnot@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member CARTER, MICHELA micarter@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
CASTLE, SHANNON scastle@valleychildrens.org 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
CHAOQO, STEPHANIE sdchao1@stanford.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Draus, John john.draus@nemours.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member ELDREDGE, R, SCOTT reldredge@phoenixchildrens.com 2/1/2023 8/31/2024
Engbrecht, Brett brett.engbrecht@ascension.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
FARBER, BENJAMIN bafarbermd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
FLYNN - O'BRIEN, KATY kflynnobrien@mcw.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member Gilliam, Elizabeth kaypha@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
GOODMAN, LAURA Igoodman@choc.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member GOSZTYLA, CAROLYN C.gosztyla@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
GREWAL, HARSH harsh.grewal@towerhealth.org 9/1/2016 8/31/2025
Resident Member HARTMAN, HEATHER heather.ann.hartman@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Associate Member HULKA, FRIEDA fhulka@westernsurgical.com 9/1/2019 8/31/2025
JAMSHIDI, RAMIN ramjamshidi@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
JENSEN, AARON aaron.jensen@ucsf.edu 9/1/2017 8/31/2024
JOHNSON, JEREMY jeremy-j-johnson@ouhsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
KENNEDY, ALFRED Apkennedy@geisinger.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
LANDMAN, MATT landman@iu.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
LAO, OLIVER olaomd@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Larson, Shawn Shawn.Larson@surgery.ufl.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
MCDUFFIE, LUCAS mcduffil@ohsu.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Candidate Member MCGOVERN, PATRICK pmcgovern@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Members Mutore, Kevin Kevin.Mutore@utsouthwestern.edu 11/1/2023 8/31/2025
NAIK-MATHURIA, BINDI b.naikmathuria@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Notrica, David Dnotrica@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Resident Member Parrado, Raphael raphaelpar393@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
PRICE, MITCHELL Mitchell.r.price@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
PRYOR, HOWARD howard.pryor@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Ramsey, Walter walter.ramsey@jhsmiami.org 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Candidate Member RAMJIST, JOSHUA josh.ramjist@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Resident Member Rauh, Jessica jessylee92@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
RENAUD, ELIZABETH elizabeth.renaud@brownphysicians.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RUSSELL, KATIE Katie.Russell@hsc.utah.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
RYAN, MARK mark.ryan@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
SCHWARTZ, DANA dana.schwartz@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Resident Member SHAH, NIKHIL nikshah(@utmb.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
SLIDELL, MARK mslidell@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Candidate Member SOBRINO, JUSTIN jasobrino84@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
STRECK, CHRISTIAN streck@musc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
TASHJIAN, DAVID david.tashjian@baystatehealth.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
THAKKAR, RAJAN rajan.thakkar@nationwidechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Thatch, Keith kthatch3@jhmi.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
THIRUMOORTHI, ARUL amoorthi@med.umich.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
WALLENSTEIN, KIM mendelsk@upstate.edu 9/1/2016 8/31/2025
WYRICK, DEIDRE diwyrick2@uams.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
BOG Liaison GAINES, BARBARA barbara.gaines@chp.edu 2/11/2021 8/31/2024
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Well Committee Name Email Start Date End Date

Chair Buchmiller, Terry Terry.Buchmiller@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024

Vice Chair Berman, Loren Loren.Berman@nemours.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Baertschiger, Reto reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Bagwell, Charles charles.bagwell@vcuhealth.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Brandt, Mary mlbrandt@tulane.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Crowley, Helena HCrowley@som.umaryland.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Gusick, Bob 9/4/2021 8/31/2024
Feltis, Brad FELTISB@mail.etsu.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Gaffar, lljana M. gaffar.ijana@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Gander, Jeffrey JG9BR@uvahealth.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Goldin, Adam adam.goldin@seattlechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Heiss, Kurt heisskurt@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Senior Member Hoffman, Mark mhoffman@rossfellercasey.com 11/1/2021 8/31/2024
Hu, Yue-Yung yueyunghu@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
locono, Joseph jiocono@akronchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ishitani, Michael Ishitani.Michael@mayo.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Resident Member Izadi, Shawn izadi.shawn@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
Kim, Eugene eugene.kimx@cshs.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Little, Danny Danny.Little@BSWHealth.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Meckmongkol, Teerin tmeckmon@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Minkes, Rob rminkes@yahoo.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Monteagudo, Julie julie.monteagudo@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mueller, Claudia clmueller@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Paredes, Anghela paredes.anghelaZ@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Qureshi, Faisal Faisal.Qureshi@UTSouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Renaud, Elizabeth elizabethjrenaud@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Rialon, Kristy kxrialon@texaschildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Candidate Member Robbins, Alexandria alexa.j.robbins@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2025

Resident Member Saberi, Rebecca rebecca.a.saberi@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Saltzman, Daniel saltz002@umn.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Tagge, Edward etagge@Ilu.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Tracy, Tom ThomasTracy153@gmail.com

Resident Member Vacek, Jonathan jcvace01@louisville.edu 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Van Houwelingen, Lisa vanhoul@mcmaster.ca 9/1/2023 8/31/2026

Candidate Member Velazco, Cristine cristinevelazco@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Villalona, Gustavo villalog@icloud.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
Walker, Sarah sarah.k.walker@ttuhsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

ad hoc Powell, David dmpowellmd@gmail.com

ad hoc - Annual Meeting Griggs, Cornelia cornelia.griggs@gmail.com

ad hoc - Annual Meeting DeCaporale, Lauren Lauren_Decaporale@URMC.Rochester.edu

ad hoc - Annual Meeting Nath, Bharath bharath.nath@inova.org

ad hoc - Annual Meeting Le, Hau leh@surgery.wisc.edu

BOG Liaison Stylianos, Steven s$s128@cumc.columbia.edu 6/1/2023 5/31/2026

Subcommittee - Hosting a recovery group at the APSA meeting (a.k.a. a 12 step program) focusing on substance abuse, recovery, and wellness.
Heiss, Kurt heisskurt@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Paredes, Anghela paredes.anghelaZ@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Subcommittee - Peer Support training (Training the Trainers). Building organizational peer support to address toxic work environments, resp and

Group Lead Berman, Loren Loren.Berman@nemours.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Baertschiger, Reto reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Buchmiller, Terry Terry.Buchmiller@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Heiss, Kurt heisskurt@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Hu, Yue-Yung yueyunghu@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Minkes, Rob rminkes@yahoo.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mueller, Claudia clmueller@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Saltzman, Daniel saltz002@umn.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Stylianos, Steven ss128@cumc.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Candidate Member Velazco, Cristine cristinevelazco@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Walker, Sarah sarah.k.walker@ttuhsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

BOG Liaison Stylianos, Steven ss128@cumc.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2026

Sub mittee - Wellness messaging — creatively getting the message out that there are resources available; “infomercial’s” or micro-bursts ¢

Group Lead Gaffar, lljana M. gaffar.iljana@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Stylianos, Steven ss128@cumc.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Sub ittee - EdL ion in good behaviors to help one get past their troubles and on to better days. Could utilize senior surgeons talking a
Berman, Loren Loren.Berman@nemours.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Hu, Yue-Yung yueyunghu@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Minkes, Rob rminkes@yahoo.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Qureshi, Faisal Faisal.Qureshi@UTSouthwestern.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024

Sub mittee - Wellness practi luding Phys Therapy. Yoga. OR mats. Support Hose. Exercise. Personal therapist. Ergo! d 1 specific
Gaffar, lljana M. gaffar.iljana@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
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Well Committee Name Email Start Date End Date
Gander, Jeffrey JG9BR@uvahealth.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ishitani, Michael Ishitani.Michael@mayo.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Rialon, Kristy kxrialon@texaschildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Tagge, Edward etagge@llu.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
SubCommittee - Surviving malpractice while mair |l
Group Lead |Stylianos, Steven ss128@cumc.columbia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Subcommittee - “Connect 5” microsystems to build small groups of resilience and support.
Baertschiger, Reto reto.m.baertschiger@hitchcock.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ex-Officio Brandt, Mary mibrandt@tulane.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Gaffar, lljana M. gaffar.iljana@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mueller, Claudia clmueller@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Paredes, Anghela paredes.anghelaZ@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Walker, Sarah sarah.k.walker@ttuhsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Sub mittee - Measuring Burn out and Moral Distress for trail fellows or young attending's, ial for clinical report/ ipt.
Griggs, Cornelia cornelia.griggs@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Meckmongkol, Teerin tmeckmon@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mueller, Claudia clmueller@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
nevilleholly@bellsouth.net
Neville, Holly Hneville@mhs.net 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Resident Member Saberi, Rebecca rebecca.a.saberi@gmail.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Candidate Member Velazco, Cristine cvelazco@phoenixchildrens.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Williams, Regan Rfwillia@uthsc.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Sub mittee - Exploring “welll ” time off built into demic schedule for faculty bers: Pilot project effect on RVU, productivity, we
Group Lead Buchmiller, Terry Terry.Buchmiller@childrens.harvard.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Gander, Jeffrey JG9BR@hscmail.mcc.virginia.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Hu, Yue-Yung yueyunghu@luriechildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Ishitani, Michael Ishitani.Michael@mayo.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Mueller, Claudia clmueller@stanfordchildrens.org 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
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Workforce Name E-mail address Start Date End Date
Chair MARTIN, ABIGAIL aemartin55@hotmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Vice Chair DEROSS, ANTHONY derossa@ccf.org 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
ALAISH, SAMUEL salaish1@jhmi.edu 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
SOAPPS Kempker, Tara tkempker@health.missouri.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
HOWE, JARETT jaretthowe@hotmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
locono, Joseph joseph.iocono@gmail.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
LADD, MITCHELL mrladd@wakehealth.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
Liaison to ASK APSA cmt MCATEER, JAROD jarod.mcateer@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2025
Candidate Member MCEVQY, CHRISTIAN mcevoycs@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Candidate Member Purcell, Laura laura.purcell@utsouthwestern.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
QURESHI, FAISAL Faisal.Qureshi@UTSouthwestern.edu 9/1/2018 8/31/2024
RAMOS,CARMEN ctramos@me.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
RICCA, ROBERT robricca@yahoo.com 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
ROBIE, DANIEL robied@childrensdayton.org 9/1/2020 8/31/2024
Resident Member Saenz, Zoe zmsaenz@ucdavis.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2025
ResidentMember SHORT-GELIA 94/2022 04042024
Stovroff, Mark mstovroff@aol.com 9/1/2023 8/31/2026
SOAPPS Walk, Stephany stephany-walk@uiowa.edu 9/1/2023 8/31/2024
Candidate Member ZAGORY, JESSICA j.a.zagory@gmail.com 9/1/2022 8/31/2024
Liaison to Practice Cmt DOWNARD, CYNTHIA c0down01@louisville.edu 9/1/2021 8/31/2024
BOG Liaison Nwomeh, Benedict benedict.nwomeh@nationwidechildrens.org 5/1/2023 5/31/2024

for Teams use robied@childrensdayton.org

Location

Lexington, KY
Cleveland, OH
Baltimore, MD
Katy, TX

El Paso, TX
Akron, OH
Winston Salem, NC
Spokane, WA
Virginia Beach, VA
Dallas, TX

Dallas, TX
Orlando, FL
Greenville, SC
Dayton, OH
Sacramento, CA

Atlanta, GA
lowa City, IA
New Orleans, LA
Louisville, KY
Columbus, OH


mailto:mrladd@wakehealth.edu

Strategic Project - Online Discussion Platform

Jose Greenspon
Oliver Lao
Bethany Slater
Samir Gadepalli
Jonathan Kohler
Brian Gulack
Raquel Gonzalez
Tom Tracy
Abigail Walsh
Jena Morcelle
David Powell

jgreenspon76@gmail.com

olaomd@gmail.com

bjslaterl @gmail.com

samirg@med.umich.edu

jekohler@ucdavis.edu

Brian_Gulack@rush.edu
rgonza35@jhmi.edu
ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
Abigail. Walsh@rwijbh.org
Jmorcelle@KaleidaHealth.org
dmpowellmd@gmail.com



mailto:jgreenspon76@gmail.com
mailto:olaomd@gmail.com
mailto:bjslater1@gmail.com
mailto:samirg@med.umich.edu
mailto:jekohler@ucdavis.edu
mailto:Brian_Gulack@rush.edu
mailto:rgonza35@jhmi.edu
mailto:ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
mailto:Abigail.Walsh@rwjbh.org
mailto:Jmorcelle@KaleidaHealth.org
mailto:dmpowellmd@gmail.com

Strategic Project - Leadership Academy

Steven Lee
Jonathan Kohler
Eunice Huang
Elizabeth Gilliam
Robert Ricca
Marion Henry
Mike Chen
Kenneth Gow
Cynthia Downard
Mory Ziegler
Tom Tracy

Ty Reutebuch
Whit Holcomb
Kimberly Lumpkins

Steven.Lee@seattlechildrens.org

jekohler@ucdavis.edu

eunice.huang@vumc.org
kaypha@gmail.com
robricca@yahoo.com

mcwhmd@gmail.com
Mike.Chen@childrensal.org
Kenneth.gow@stonybrookmedicine.edu
cynthia.downard@Iouisville.edu

mmzieglermd@aol.com

ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
ty.reutebuch@nemours.org
gholcomb3@outlook.com
klumpkins@som.umaryland.edu



mailto:Steven.Lee@seattlechildrens.org
mailto:jekohler@ucdavis.edu
mailto:eunice.huang@vumc.org
mailto:kaypha@gmail.com
mailto:robricca@yahoo.com
mailto:mcwhmd@gmail.com
mailto:Mike.Chen@childrensal.org
mailto:cynthia.downard@louisville.edu
mailto:mmzieglermd@aol.com
mailto:ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
mailto:ty.reutebuch@nemours.org
mailto:gholcomb3@outlook.com
mailto:klumpkins@som.umaryland.edu

Strategic Project - Locum Tenens
Brian Gulack

Claudia Emami

Abigail Martin

Evan Kokoska

Suzanne Yoder

Kevin Moriarty
Marcene McVay-Gillam
Tom Tracy

Whit Holcomb

Barrie Rich

Brian_Gulack@rush.edu
emamiclaudia@gmail.com
aemartin55@hotmail.com

ekokophoto@yahoo.com

suzyoder@gmail.com

Kevin.Moriarty@baystatehealth.org

mmcvay.md@gmail.com

ttracy@apsapedsurg.org

gholcomb3@outlook.com
Brich@northwell.edu

Lesly.Ramirez@baystatehealth.org


mailto:Brian_Gulack@rush.edu
mailto:emamiclaudia@gmail.com
mailto:aemartin55@hotmail.com
mailto:ekokophoto@yahoo.com
mailto:suzyoder@gmail.com
mailto:Kevin.Moriarty@baystatehealth.org
mailto:ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
mailto:gholcomb3@outlook.com

Transition to Practice Member |Contact Email |Additiona| Email
Jessica Kandel jkandel@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu
Grace Mak gmak@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu

PROGRAM DIRECTORS

PRACTICE COMMITTEE

WORKFORCE COMMITTEE

EDUCATION COMMITTEE

ETHICS COMMITTEE

PDC

WELLNESS COMMITTEE

Survey (needs assessment)
for
institutions/chairs/chiefs/pr
actice heads

Charles Stolar cjs3@columbia.edu
Loren.Berman@nemours.org

Grant.Geissler@baycare.or:

Douglas.Barnhart@utah.edu

Loren Berman
Grant Geissler

Doug Barnhart douglas.barnhart@hsc.utah.edu

Jo Buyske jbuyske@absurgery.org

Ellen Reynolds reynoldsellenm@gmail.com

Kurt Heiss heisskurt@gmail.com

Tom Tracy thomastracy152@gmail.com ttracy@veritasamc.com
David Powell dmpowellmd@gmail.com

Cindy Downard
KuoJen Tsao

Cynthia.downard@louisville.edu
KuoJen.Tsao@uth.tmc.edu

c0down01@louisville.edu

Stephanie Chao
Richard Weiss
Erik Pearson

sdchao1@stanford.edu
Rweiss@connecticutchildrens.org
erikgpearson@gmail.com

Sam Alaish
Claudia Emani

salaish1@jhmi.edu
emamiclaudia@gmail.com

Eunice Huang
Brian Jones

eunice.huang@vumc.org
bjones@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu
pramod.puligandla@mcdill.ca

Pramod Puligandla

Patrick Javid patrick.javid@seattlechildrens.org
Erica Carlisle erica-carlisle@uiowa.edu

baddr Shaksheer  Baddr.Shakhsheer@bsd.uchicago.edu
Craig Lillehei Craig.Lillehei@childrens.harvard.edu
Mary Edwards edwardm2@amc.edu

Robert Ricca robricca@yahoo.com

Terry Buchmiller
Steven Stylianos

terry.buchmiller@childrens.harvard.edu
ss128@cumc.columbia.edu

Survey (needs
assessment) for
junior faculty

Survey (needs assessment) for mid-
career faculty
(7-15yr out)

Survey (needs assessment)
for senior faculty
(>15yr out)

Survey (needs Practice
assessment) Inventory
for PDs

KuoJen Tsao (L)
Steve Stylianos
Claudia Emami
Douglas Barnhart

Charles Stolar
Tom Tracy

Craig Lillehei
Ellen Reynolds (L)
Terry Buchmiller

Erik Pearson Brian Jones (L)
Baddr Shakhshe: Stephanie Chao
Erica Carlisle (L) Rob Ricca
Loren Berman  Eunice Huang

Pramod PULI(Rich Weiss

Sam Alaish  Mary Edwards
Patrick Javid ( grant geissler (L)
Grace Mak  Kurt Heiss


mailto:gmak@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:cjs3@columbia.edu
mailto:Loren.Berman@nemours.org
mailto:Grant.Geissler@baycare.org
mailto:Douglas.Barnhart@utah.edu
mailto:reynoldsellenm@gmail.com
mailto:heisskurt@gmail.com
mailto:thomastracy152@gmail.com
mailto:ttracy@veritasamc.com
mailto:KuoJen.Tsao@uth.tmc.edu
mailto:Rweiss@connecticutchildrens.org
mailto:erikgpearson@gmail.com
mailto:salaish1@jhmi.edu
mailto:emamiclaudia@gmail.com
mailto:eunice.huang@vumc.org
mailto:bjones@surgery.bsd.uchicago.edu
mailto:pramod.puligandla@mcgill.ca
mailto:patrick.javid@seattlechildrens.org
mailto:erica-carlisle@uiowa.edu
mailto:Craig.Lillehei@childrens.harvard.edu
mailto:edwardm2@amc.edu
mailto:robricca@yahoo.com

Pediatric Vascular Disease
Task Force

Represented Committee

Member

Contact Email

Lead SVS Coleman, Dawn dawnbarn@med.umich.edu
Co-Lead APSA - Trauma Regan Williams rfwillia@uthsc.edu
Co-Lead APSA - Program David Rothstein David.Rothstein@seattlechildrens.org
SVS Babu, Sateesh sateeshbabu@hotmail.com
SVS Eslami, Mohammed |eslamimh@upmc.edu
SVS Moursi, Mohammed | mmmoursi@uams.edu
SVS Rohrer, Michael michael.rohrer@providence.org
SVS Sheahan, Claudie claudiesheahan@yahoo.com
SVS White, John john.white@advocatehealth.com
APSA Dunn, Stephen stephen.dunn@nemours.org
APSA - Trauma Notrica, David DNotrica@phoenixchildrens.com
APSA Schaub, Tim tschaub@phoenixchildrens.com
APSA - Trauma Tomita, Sandy sstomita@me.com
APSA - ED ttracy@apsapedsurg.org

Tracy, Tom

APSA - Program

Van Leuween, Kathy

kvan@phoenixchildrens.com



mailto:dawnbarn@med.umich.edu
mailto:rfwillia@uthsc.edu
mailto:David.Rothstein@seattlechildrens.org
mailto:sateeshbabu@hotmail.com
mailto:mmmoursi@uams.edu
mailto:michael.rohrer@providence.org
mailto:claudiesheahan@yahoo.com
mailto:john.white@advocatehealth.com
mailto:stephen.dunn@nemours.org
mailto:DNotrica@phoenixchildrens.com
mailto:tschaub@phoenixchildrens.com
mailto:sstomita@me.com
mailto:ttracy@apsapedsurg.org
mailto:kvan@phoenixchildrens.com

Name
justin.p.wagner@gmail.com
samirg@med.umich.edu
Mary.froehlich@unlv.edu
bhb55@rwjms.rutgers.edu

ramin520@gmail.com
pkmcgaha@gmail.com

zachary.morrison@stjude.org
blspence@med.umich.edu

teddyhuerta@gmail.com
gaffar.iljana@gmail.com
pmchoi@gmail.com
tmohammed@tulane.edu
rgerardo3750@gmail.com

ASK APSA Representative

Benjy Brooks Representative
Outcomes Committee Representative
Wellness Committee Representative
Program Committee Representative


mailto:justin.p.wagner@gmail.com
mailto:samirg@med.umich.edu
mailto:Mary.froehlich@unlv.edu
mailto:bhb55@rwjms.rutgers.edu
mailto:ramin520@gmail.com
mailto:pkmcgaha@gmail.com
mailto:zachary.morrison@stjude.org
mailto:blspence@med.umich.edu
mailto:teddyhuerta@gmail.com
mailto:gaffar.iljana@gmail.com
mailto:pmchoi@gmail.com
mailto:tmohammed@tulane.edu
mailto:rgerardo3750@gmail.com

